Measurement of Low
GAS & Liquid Flows
The Measurement
Measurement with a float in a tapered borosilicate
glass tube.
• Series 2100 with a 100 mm flow tube
• Series 2150 with a 150 mm flow tube
• Series 2300 and 2340 with a 300 mm flow tube

8 Valve Spring AISI-316
9 Membrane disc AISI-316
10 Membrane spring AISI-316
11 Screw AISI-316
12 Connection union AISI-316
     Viton® is a registered trademark of DuPont Dow Elastomers
3
Tube Measurement Ranges for Float Series  AC  /  ECG
Length
(mm)
Tube Nº. WATER 20oC AIR 20oC 1.013 bar abs PRESSURE LOSS
l/h Nl/h mm Water
AISI-316 GLASS AISI-316 GLASS PLASTIC AISI-316 GLASS PLASTIC
Series 2100
C110/0001 100 0.1 1 0.05 0.5 3 30 1 15 0.5 5 20 10 5
C110/0002.5 0.2 2.5 0.1 1 8 80 4 40 1.5 16
C111/0005 0.5 5 0.2 2 15 160 7 70 3 30
C111/0010 1 10 0.4 4 30 350 15 180 8 110
C111/0016 1.6 16 0.6 6 40 450 20 240 10 140
C112/0025 2.5 25 1 10 80 800 40 400 20 250 35 20 10
C113/0040 4 40 1.6 16 120 1200 70 700 40 400
C114/0060 6 60 2 20 200 2000 100 1000 70 700
C115/0100 10 100 4 40 300 3500 150 1600 100 1100 50 25 15
Series 2150
C210/0001 150 0.1 1 0.05 0.5 3 30 2 20 0.5 5 20 10 5
C210/0002.5 0.2 2.5 0.1 1 8 80 5 50 1 16
C211/0005 0.5 5 0.2 2 15 180 10 100 3 30
C211/0010 1 10 0.4 4 30 300 15 180 10 100
C211/0016 1.6 16 0.6 6 50 500 30 300 10 150
C212/0025 2.5 25 1 10 80 800 40 400 20 250 35 20 10
C213/0040 4 40 1.6 16 100 1000 70 700 40 400
C214/0060 6 60 2 20 150 1500 100 1000 70 700
C215/0100 10 100 4 40 300 3000 150 1500 100 1100 50 25 15
Tube Measurement Ranges for Float Series AC
Length
(mm)
Tube Nº. WATER 20oC AIR 20oC 1.013 bar abs PRESSURE LOSS
l/h Nl/h mm Water
AISI-316 GLASS ALUMINIUM AISI-316 AISI-316 GLASS ALUMINIUM
Series 2300
C311/0025 300 2.5 25 1 10 40 400 120 800 55 18 22
C311/0040 4 40 1.6 16 70 700 150 1400
C311/0060 6 60 2 20 100 1000 150 2000
C312/0100 10 100 170 1700 300 3000 90 30 35
C312/0160 16 160 250 2500 400 4500
C312/0250 25 250 400 4000 700 7000
Series 2340
C313/0400 300 40 400 700 7000 1000 10000 125 40 50
C313/0630 60 630 1000 10000 1800 18000
C313/1000 100 1000 1700 17000 3000 30000
4
Series 2100, 2150, 2300 Dimensions & Weight
Connection Wt (kg)
Series DR L R”   Meter + RCA